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Marcos Nunez-Maira

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Marcos Nunez-Maira
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

FINANCE CORNWALL PARTNERS
LIMITED

Al REMOVALS AND STORAGE
LIMITED

PHOENIX THE CALF LIMITED
PRITCHARD PATENT PRODUCT
COMPANY (2001) LIMITED
TRIPLE "S" LICENSING LIMITED
NAILSTONE PARK LIMITED
LOOPFIRE SYSTEMS LIMITED
KAT-O-LOG LIMITED

TRIPLE "S" FOODS LIMITED

GATE TO PLATE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04243489

04242166

04213177

04207727

03680867

04105164

04105160

04091992

04091629

03963691

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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907240639

907240639

British

App. Date

App. Date
29/06/2001

27/06/2001

09/05/2001

27/04/2001

02/01/2001

06/11/2000

06/11/2000

18/10/2000

17/10/2000

04/04/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
25/06/2002

25/06/2002

09/10/2001

30/04/2001

01/12/2001

08/11/2000

08/11/2000

02/11/2000

09/10/2001

09/10/2001

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



