Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Marcos Nunez-Maira 907240639

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Marcos Nunez-Maira Number 907240639

Postcode Address

Date of birth Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name N/A*	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
FINANCE CORNWALL PARTNERS LIMITED	04243489	Company is dissolved	29/06/2001	25/06/2002	Company Secretary
A1 REMOVALS AND STORAGE LIMITED	04242166	Company is dissolved	27/06/2001	25/06/2002	Company Secretary
PHOENIX THE CALF LIMITED	04213177	Company is dissolved	09/05/2001	09/10/2001	Company Secretary
PRITCHARD PATENT PRODUCT COMPANY (2001) LIMITED	04207727	Active - Accounts Filed	27/04/2001	30/04/2001	Company Secretary
TRIPLE "S" LICENSING LIMITED	03680867	Company is dissolved	02/01/2001	01/12/2001	Company Secretary
NAILSTONE PARK LIMITED	04105164	Company is dissolved	06/11/2000	08/11/2000	Company Secretary
LOOPFIRE SYSTEMS LIMITED	04105160	Active - Accounts Filed	06/11/2000	08/11/2000	Company Secretary
KAT-O-LOG LIMITED	04091992	Company is dissolved	18/10/2000	02/11/2000	Company Secretary
TRIPLE "S" FOODS LIMITED	04091629	Company is dissolved	17/10/2000	09/10/2001	Company Secretary
GATE TO PLATE LIMITED	03963691	Non-Trading	04/04/2000	09/10/2001	Company Secretary